L090000 5900

(Re	questor's Name)	
·	·	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
(Oil	yreaterzipii none	ν π <i>γ</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	3	
- -		

Office Use Only



000255295950

01/13/14--01005--027 **25.00

FILED

2014 JAN 13 PH 12: 13

SECRETARY DE STATE

AND STATE

SECRETARY DE STATE

AND STATE

SECRETARY DE STATE

AND STATE

SECRETARY DE STATE

SEC

JAN 1 5 2013 T. **HAMPTON**

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Emerald Castle LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Com	ppany)
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return al	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	,	
	P-n Patroin	
	RITA PICKEYING (Name of Person)	
	<u>_</u>	<u>ب</u>
	Emerald Castle	, LL C
	(Firm/Company)	
	10922 NW 49 (Address)	DRIVE
	(Address)	
	P. 15 E	22076
	Coral Springs FL (City/State and Zip Code)	370 76
	•	
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	•
	2 2 3	2/100 0 140
_5	(Name of Person) at (45)	a Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
·	(Name of Person) (Are	a Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &
		Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Emerald Cast	le, LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed or	
document number $\angle 690005$	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution	if not effective on the date of filing: N/A
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707)	
	nd address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
	2 NW 49 DRIVE
Cora	1 Springs, FL 33076
6. Signature of an authorized person or if the above to wind up the company's activities an	ere are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed d affairs:
Signature	Printed Name
file & Leeberine	RITH G. Pickering
	FILING FFF: \$25.00

FILED
2014 JAN 13 PM 12: 13
SECRE MARY SHAVEN